
1 吉  田  ひより

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城教育大学附属小 7 40.69 16.87 23.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.26 2.08-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 0 0 1

3 2T< < 1.04 -0.24 0.80-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 0

5 1Lz+1A+1Lo+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.20-1 1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.17-2 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 1 0 0 -1

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

9 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

17.08 16.87

Composition 2.67 2.923.00 3.25 2.75 3.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 3.082.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.923.00 3.25 2.50 3.00 2.75

23.82

2 片  渕  帆乃佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立錦ケ丘中学校 4 40.68 16.49 24.69 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 1 0 0

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2F< < 1.44 -0.34 1.10-4 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.57 1.13-3 -2 -4 -3 -4

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 1

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz+1A+2T+SEQ F 3.00 -0.65 2.35-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 1 1 0 0

17.60 16.49

Composition 2.67 3.003.75 2.75 3.25 2.75 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.173.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.084.00 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.00

24.69

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 村  山  実  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ホライゾン学園仙台小 6 37.40 15.30 23.60 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 1 0 0

2 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1 1 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-2 0 -2 0 -1

4 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 0 1 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.17-1 1 1 0 0

7 1F+2Tq q F 1.80 -0.65 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo< < F 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 1 0 1 0

16.26 15.30

Composition 2.67 2.923.00 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.752.75 3.25 2.25 3.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.173.50 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.00

23.60

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

4 髙  橋  咲  代

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

七ヶ浜町立亦楽小学校 3 36.59 15.73 21.36 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

2 2F F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

4 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 0 -2 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 1Lze+2Tq+SEQ+1A* * 1.78 -0.65 1.13-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 1 -1 0 0

17.68 15.73

Composition 2.67 2.583.00 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.672.75 3.25 2.50 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.753.25 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.25

21.36

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 土  田  はるか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立宮城野小学校 5 33.70 13.65 20.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T+1Lo 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 0 1 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 1 0 0 1

4 1A+2T 2.40 0.04 2.440 1 0 1 0

5 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 1 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-2 0 0 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.160 0 0 -1 -2

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.240 1 -1 0 -1

13.58 13.65

Composition 2.67 2.422.75 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.422.50 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.673.25 3.00 2.00 2.75 2.25

20.05

6 山  口  未  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立寺岡小学校 8 31.91 11.21 20.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 0 0

2 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.160 0 -1 0 -1

3 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.48 1.22-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

5 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.24-3 0 0 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-2 1 0 0 0

7 1F!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 2.70 -0.18 2.52-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

8 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.28 11.21

Composition 2.67 2.502.50 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.672.25 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.582.50 3.00 2.25 2.75 2.50

20.70
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